
 

 

 

  

 
 

FC(A)/Admission/Ph.D./2023/55       Date: 22-07-2024 

 

Provisional Broad Merit cum Rank List for Admission to 

Ph.D. Programme 2023 in Sanskrit under Faculty Council (Arts, etc.) 
 

 
The Provisional Broad Merit cum Rank List of the candidates applied for admission to 

the Ph.D. Programme 2023 in Sanskrit under Faculty Council (Arts, etc.) is hereby published 
for information of all concerned candidates. 

The names of the candidates and other relevant data, as have been submitted by the 
candidate, have been extracted from the online submissions for preparation of the Provisional 
Broad Merit Cum Rank list. In case of any incorrect / false input given by the candidate, the 
candidature of the candidate will stand as cancelled. 

Separate notification for counseling in physical mode for provisional admission to Ph.D. 
Programme 2023 in Sanskrit will be published shortly in the University website 
www.buruniv.ac.in 

The University reserves all the rights to rectify the list in case an error is detected arising 
out of technical reasons. 

The University reserves all the rights to include any deserving candidate, if it is found 
that due to a mistake on the part of the University, the name of such candidate has not been 
enlisted. 

The University reserves all the rights to drop or exclude any candidate or cancel the 
candidature of the candidate at any stage of admission and at a later stage, if it is found that 
the candidate has given any of his/her data fraudulently /incorrectly at the time of submission 
of online application form for admission to the Ph.D. Programme 2023 under Faculty Council 
(Arts, etc.). 

All admissions are provisional and will be confirmed only after the verification of 
academic and other credentials by the concerned department. 

  

        

Secretary (Additional Charge)          
Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)              
The University of Burdwan  

The University of Burdwan 
Office of the Secretary, Faulty Council (Arts, etc.) 

Golapbag, Burdwan, West Bengal – 713104 

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in 

Contact: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in 

Phone: 9475509303 
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Sl. No. Application No Roll No Applied for Subject Name of the Applicant Gender Category DA EWS
Final Marks 

(out of 100)
UR Rank

1 BUPHD2023034 202301160020 Ph.D. Sanskrit MOUMITA KUNDU Female General No No 75.2935 UR-1
2 BUPHD20230234 202301160030 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit BUDDHODEV GHOSH Male General No No 73.5545 UR-2
3 BUPHD20230373 202301160038 Ph.D. Sanskrit JHUMPA NEOGI Female General No No 72.7535 UR-3
4 BUPHD20230790 202301160063 Ph.D. Sanskrit PRIYA SINHA Female General No No 69.2920 UR-4
5 BUPHD20230252 202301160032 Ph.D. Sanskrit PUSPASHREE NANDI Female General No No 68.0310 UR-5
6 BUPHD20230242 202301160031 Ph.D. Sanskrit SIKSHA GUIN Female OBC-B No No 67.4385 UR-6
7 BUPHD20230633 202301160056 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit RIYA LAHIRI Female General No No 67.1505 UR-7
8 BUPHD202301882 202301160136 Ph.D. Sanskrit SOROJMONI MANDI Female ST No No 66.4190 UR-8
9 BUPHD202301922 202301160139 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit BAISHAKHI BARIK CHOWDHURY Female OBC-B No No 66.3675 UR-9

10 BUPHD20230842 202301160070 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit PRITI BANERJEE Female General No No 65.7055 UR-10
11 BUPHD202301408 202301160010 Ph.D. Sanskrit ABHISRI MITRA Female General No No 65.0360 UR-11
12 BUPHD202301456 202301160111 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit SK KHAIRUL Male OBC-A No No 64.8460 UR-12
13 BUPHD20230156 202301160024 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit PRIYABRATA BANERJEE Male General No No 64.6630 UR-13
14 BUPHD20230869 202301160071 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit DIPANKAR PAN Male General No Yes 64.5790 UR-14
15 BUPHD20230386 202301160039 Ph.D. Sanskrit ANAL KUMAR KISKU Male ST No No 64.3295 UR-15
16 BUPHD20230326 202301160035 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit PRABHAT MONDAL Male SC No No 63.9210 UR-16
17 BUPHD20230351 202301160036 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit ABHIJIT ROY Male SC No No 63.3425 UR-17
18 BUPHD202301472 202301160113 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit SHISHIR SARKAR Male SC No No 62.3100 UR-18
19 BUPHD20230437 202301160044 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit TUMPA KHATUN Female OBC-A No No 61.9265 UR-19
20 BUPHD202302438 202301160173 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit PALAK TIWARI Female General No Yes 61.6335 UR-20
21 BUPHD20230622 202301160054 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit TANULINA CHAUDHURI Female General No No 59.4420 UR-21
22 BUPHD202301151 202301160088 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit SUJATA MITRA Female General No Yes 59.1425 UR-22

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Ph.D. Programme 2023, under Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

for the Subject : Sanskrit

Category : Unreserved
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Sl. No. Application No Roll No Applied for Subject Name of the Applicant Gender Category DA EWS
Final Marks 

(out of 100)
UR Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Ph.D. Programme 2023, under Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

for the Subject : Sanskrit

Category : Unreserved

23 BUPHD202301793 202301160131 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit RITA BARMAN Female SC No No 58.5550 UR-23
24 BUPHD20230937 202301160075 Ph.D. Sanskrit SUBRATA THAKUR Male OBC-B No No 58.2460 UR-24
25 BUPHD202301159 202301160090 Ph.D. Sanskrit CHAITALI MANDAL Female SC No No 58.0685 UR-25
26 BUPHD20230590 202301160050 Ph.D. Sanskrit SULEKHA CHAKRABORTTY Female General No Yes 57.9245 UR-26
27 BUPHD20230795 202301160065 Ph.D. Sanskrit SHRABANTI DAS Female General No No 57.8445 UR-27
28 BUPHD20230955 202301160077 Ph.D. Sanskrit BIDHAN CHANDRA ROY Male General No No 57.7550 UR-28
29 BUPHD202301658 202301160122 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit MAHADEB SAHA Male SC No No 57.5350 UR-29
30 BUPHD202301192 202301160092 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit SANKAR RUJ Male OBC-B No No 57.4900 UR-30
31 BUPHD202301353 202301160102 Ph.D. Sanskrit ANUPAM DUTTA Male General No No 57.3435 UR-31
32 BUPHD20230841 202301160069 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit SOMDIPA PRAMANIK Female SC No No 57.2850 UR-32
33 BUPHD202301336 202301160100 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit MOHIT SARKAR Male SC No No 57.2500 UR-33
34 BUPHD202302217 202301160161 Ph.D. Sanskrit PANKAJ MAISHAL Male General No No 57.2120 UR-34
35 BUPHD202301963 202301160142 Ph.D. Sanskrit PARAMITA BANIK Female General No No 56.7105 UR-35
36 BUPHD20230806 202301160067 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit UDAY MONDAL Male OBC-A No No 55.7260 UR-36
37 BUPHD20230412 202301160041 Ph.D. Sanskrit SHUBHAJIT DAS Male General No No 55.2370 UR-37
38 BUPHD20230667 202301160059 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit ASRUPA KHATUN Female OBC-A No No 55.1925 UR-38
39 BUPHD202301373 202301160104 Ph.D. Sanskrit LAKSHMI SAHA Female General No No 54.8760 UR-39
40 BUPHD202301677 202301160125 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit KABERI BASULI Female General No No 54.6785 UR-40
41 BUPHD20230319 202301160034 Ph.D. Sanskrit INDRANI  MANDAL Female SC No No 54.6035 UR-41
42 BUPHD202301691 202301160126 Ph.D. Sanskrit SUSMITA PANDIT Female OBC-B No No 54.5940 UR-42
43 BUPHD20230391 202301160040 Ph.D. Sanskrit SOMA BANGAL Female General No No 54.5675 UR-43
44 BUPHD202301105 202301160085 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit AMBIKA CHOWDHURY Female General No No 54.4410 UR-44
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Sl. No. Application No Roll No Applied for Subject Name of the Applicant Gender Category DA EWS
Final Marks 

(out of 100)
UR Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Ph.D. Programme 2023, under Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

for the Subject : Sanskrit

Category : Unreserved

45 BUPHD20230687 202301160060 Ph.D. Sanskrit ANKHI DAS Female General No No 54.3130 UR-45
46 BUPHD2023033 202301160019 Ph.D. Sanskrit MOUMITA PAUL MONDAL Female OBC-B No No 54.1160 UR-46
47 BUPHD20230611 202301160053 Ph.D. Sanskrit TONMOY DEY Male OBC-B No No 54.0100 UR-47
48 BUPHD202301630 202301160121 Ph.D. Sanskrit SASWATI CHOWDHURY Female SC No No 53.7680 UR-48
49 BUPHD202302023 202301160147 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit ANKITA ROY Female General No No 53.6845 UR-49
50 BUPHD202303 202301160017 Ph.D. Sanskrit SUJOY BAG Male SC No No 53.5990 UR-50
51 BUPHD202301388 202301160105 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit NIRUPAMA DE MANNA Female General No No 53.2570 UR-51
52 BUPHD20230602 202301160052 Ph.D. Sanskrit PAYRANI HEMBROM Female ST No No 53.0950 UR-52
53 BUPHD202302390 202301160170 Ph.D. Sanskrit SHATARUPA MAHATA Female OBC-B No No 53.0795 UR-53
54 BUPHD202301841 202301160132 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit POLY MONDAL Female SC No No 53.0400 UR-54
55 BUPHD20230591 202301160051 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit FALGUNI MONDAL Female General No No 52.9810 UR-55
56 BUPHD202301337 202301160101 Ph.D. Sanskrit ACHINTYA KUNDU Male OBC-B No No 52.7160 UR-56
57 BUPHD202301362 202301160103 Ph.D. Sanskrit AVINANDAN CHANDRA Male General No No 52.5850 UR-57
58 BUPHD202301490 202301160115 Ph.D. Sanskrit PRATIK SIL Male OBC-B No No 52.3340 UR-58
59 BUPHD20230654 202301160057 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit KUMAR MONDAL Male SC No No 52.2700 UR-59
60 BUPHD202301620 202301160120 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit JYOTIRMOY AULI Male OBC-B No No 52.2515 UR-60
61 BUPHD20230985 202301160081 Ph.D. Sanskrit ANWESA MONDAL Female General Yes No 52.0940 UR-61
62 BUPHD202301278 202301160096 Ph.D. Sanskrit MADHURIMA DAS Female General No No 51.9745 UR-62
63 BUPHD202301925 202301160140 Ph.D. Sanskrit KARTICK CHANDRA BARI Male OBC-B No No 51.7130 UR-63
64 BUPHD202302025 202301160148 Ph.D. Sanskrit HARIPADA HAZRA Male SC No No 51.2135 UR-64
65 BUPHD202301261 202301160095 Ph.D. Sanskrit MD ISRAFIL Male OBC-A No No 51.1375 UR-65
66 BUPHD202301985 202301160145 Ph.D. Sanskrit SUBRATA SARKAR Male SC No No 51.0960 UR-66
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Sl. No. Application No Roll No Applied for Subject Name of the Applicant Gender Category DA EWS
Final Marks 

(out of 100)
UR Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Ph.D. Programme 2023, under Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

for the Subject : Sanskrit

Category : Unreserved

67 BUPHD20230794 202301160064 Ph.D. Sanskrit TUHINA CHAKRABORTY Female General No No 50.9560 UR-67
68 BUPHD202301884 202301160137 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit SUSMITA SAHOO Female General No No 50.9455 UR-68
69 BUPHD20230994 202301160082 Ph.D. Sanskrit SK SAIJUL Male OBC-A No No 50.7870 UR-69
70 BUPHD20230223 202301160029 Ph.D. Sanskrit CHHANDA GHOSH Female General No No 50.7775 UR-70
71 BUPHD202301312 202301160098 Ph.D. Sanskrit BISWAJIT PAKHIRA Male SC No No 50.4725 UR-71
72 BUPHD20230968 202301160080 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit MITHUN GHOSH Male General No No 50.3470 UR-72
73 BUPHD20230198 202301160026 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit SRIPARNA DUTTA Female General No No 50.3360 UR-73
74 BUPHD202301156 202301160089 Ph.D. Sanskrit AVIJIT MONDAL Male SC No No 50.1635 UR-74
75 BUPHD202302336 202301160167 Ph.D. Sanskrit SANJOY JYOTI Male General No No 50.1325 UR-75
76 BUPHD202301698 202301160127 Ph.D. Sanskrit RUBI SAHA Female SC No No 49.9520 UR-76
77 BUPHD202301976 202301160144 Ph.D. Sanskrit MAUSUMI BAIRAGYA MOHANTA Female General No No 49.7275 UR-77
78 BUPHD20230200 202301160027 Ph.D. Sanskrit SUSMITA MONDAL Female SC No No 49.4450 UR-78
79 BUPHD20230294 202301160033 Ph.D. Sanskrit GOPAL SING Male ST No No 49.2110 UR-79
80 BUPHD202301279 202301160097 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit RINKI MONDAL Female SC No No 48.9735 UR-80
81 BUPHD20230565 202301160049 Ph.D. Sanskrit SINTHIA CHOWDHURY Female General No No 48.8270 UR-81
82 BUPHD202302101 202301160155 Ph.D. Sanskrit BALADEB MANDAL Male SC No No 48.5830 UR-82
83 BUPHD202301614 202301160119 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit TAMAL MALLA Male General No Yes 48.5620 UR-83
84 BUPHD202302097 202301160153 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit MINA PRAMANIK Female General Yes Yes 48.3295 UR-84
85 BUPHD20230891 202301160073 Ph.D. Sanskrit TUMPA ADAK Female General No No 47.6710 UR-85
86 BUPHD20230422 202301160042 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit ATLANTIK PATRA Male SC No No 47.1505 UR-86
87 BUPHD202301848 202301160133 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit SUPRIYA DEBNATH Female OBC-B No No 47.0500 UR-87
88 BUPHD202302081 202301160152 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit LAKSHMIPRIYA DHIBAR Female SC No No 46.9500 UR-88
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Sl. No. Application No Roll No Applied for Subject Name of the Applicant Gender Category DA EWS
Final Marks 

(out of 100)
UR Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Ph.D. Programme 2023, under Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

for the Subject : Sanskrit

Category : Unreserved

89 BUPHD202302221 202301160162 Ph.D. Sanskrit ANJALI ROY Female SC No No 46.7810 UR-89
90 BUPHD20230715 202301160061 Ph.D. Sanskrit PRIYANKA GHOSH Female General No No 45.8935 UR-90
91 BUPHD202302324 202301160166 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit DIPANKAR SARDAR Male ST No No 44.7680 UR-91
92 BUPHD202301142 202301160087 Ph.D. Sanskrit BISWAJIT MURMU Male ST No No 44.6310 UR-92
93 BUPHD20230486 202301160048 Ph.D. Sanskrit MALLIKA SARKAR Female SC No No 43.7215 UR-93
94 BUPHD20230957 202301160078 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit SUNITA KUMARI SAREN Female ST No No 43.5750 UR-94
95 BUPHD20230890 202301160072 Ph.D. Sanskrit BUBAI BAURI Male SC No No 43.4370 UR-95
96 BUPHD202301881 202301160135 Ph.D. Sanskrit SRABANI PAL Female General No No 43.4015 UR-96
97 BUPHD202301171 202301160091 Ph.D. Sanskrit SANTOSH BAGDI Male SC Yes No 43.1060 UR-97
98 BUPHD202301968 202301160143 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit SUDESHNA POLLEY Female SC No No 42.3720 UR-98
99 BUPHD20230472 202301160047 Ph.D. Sanskrit BIDHAN CHANDRA SING Male ST No No 42.1195 UR-99
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Sl. No. Application No Roll No Applied for Subject Name of the Applicant Gender Category DA EWS
Final Marks 

(out of 100)

Reserved 

Rank
1 BUPHD20230326 202301160035 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit PRABHAT MONDAL Male SC No No 63.9210 SC-1
2 BUPHD20230351 202301160036 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit ABHIJIT ROY Male SC No No 63.3425 SC-2
3 BUPHD202301472 202301160113 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit SHISHIR SARKAR Male SC No No 62.3100 SC-3
4 BUPHD202301793 202301160131 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit RITA BARMAN Female SC No No 58.5550 SC-4
5 BUPHD202301159 202301160090 Ph.D. Sanskrit CHAITALI MANDAL Female SC No No 58.0685 SC-5
6 BUPHD202301658 202301160122 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit MAHADEB SAHA Male SC No No 57.5350 SC-6
7 BUPHD20230841 202301160069 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit SOMDIPA PRAMANIK Female SC No No 57.2850 SC-7
8 BUPHD202301336 202301160100 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit MOHIT SARKAR Male SC No No 57.2500 SC-8
9 BUPHD20230319 202301160034 Ph.D. Sanskrit INDRANI  MANDAL Female SC No No 54.6035 SC-9

10 BUPHD202301630 202301160121 Ph.D. Sanskrit SASWATI CHOWDHURY Female SC No No 53.7680 SC-10
11 BUPHD202303 202301160017 Ph.D. Sanskrit SUJOY BAG Male SC No No 53.5990 SC-11
12 BUPHD202301841 202301160132 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit POLY MONDAL Female SC No No 53.0400 SC-12
13 BUPHD20230654 202301160057 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit KUMAR MONDAL Male SC No No 52.2700 SC-13
14 BUPHD202302025 202301160148 Ph.D. Sanskrit HARIPADA HAZRA Male SC No No 51.2135 SC-14
15 BUPHD202301985 202301160145 Ph.D. Sanskrit SUBRATA SARKAR Male SC No No 51.0960 SC-15
16 BUPHD202301312 202301160098 Ph.D. Sanskrit BISWAJIT PAKHIRA Male SC No No 50.4725 SC-16
17 BUPHD202301156 202301160089 Ph.D. Sanskrit AVIJIT MONDAL Male SC No No 50.1635 SC-17
18 BUPHD202301698 202301160127 Ph.D. Sanskrit RUBI SAHA Female SC No No 49.9520 SC-18
19 BUPHD20230200 202301160027 Ph.D. Sanskrit SUSMITA MONDAL Female SC No No 49.4450 SC-19
20 BUPHD202301279 202301160097 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit RINKI MONDAL Female SC No No 48.9735 SC-20
21 BUPHD202302101 202301160155 Ph.D. Sanskrit BALADEB MANDAL Male SC No No 48.5830 SC-21
22 BUPHD20230422 202301160042 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit ATLANTIK PATRA Male SC No No 47.1505 SC-22

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Ph.D. Programme 2023, under Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

for the Subject : Sanskrit

Category : SC
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Sl. No. Application No Roll No Applied for Subject Name of the Applicant Gender Category DA EWS
Final Marks 

(out of 100)

Reserved 

Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Ph.D. Programme 2023, under Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

for the Subject : Sanskrit

Category : SC

23 BUPHD202302081 202301160152 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit LAKSHMIPRIYA DHIBAR Female SC No No 46.9500 SC-23
24 BUPHD202302221 202301160162 Ph.D. Sanskrit ANJALI ROY Female SC No No 46.7810 SC-24
25 BUPHD20230486 202301160048 Ph.D. Sanskrit MALLIKA SARKAR Female SC No No 43.7215 SC-25
26 BUPHD20230890 202301160072 Ph.D. Sanskrit BUBAI BAURI Male SC No No 43.4370 SC-26
27 BUPHD202301171 202301160091 Ph.D. Sanskrit SANTOSH BAGDI Male SC Yes No 43.1060 SC-27
28 BUPHD202301968 202301160143 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit SUDESHNA POLLEY Female SC No No 42.3720 SC-28
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Sl. No. Application No Roll No Applied for Subject Name of the Applicant Gender Category DA EWS
Final Marks 

(out of 100)

Reserved 

Rank
1 BUPHD202301882 202301160136 Ph.D. Sanskrit SOROJMONI MANDI Female ST No No 66.4190 ST-1
2 BUPHD20230386 202301160039 Ph.D. Sanskrit ANAL KUMAR KISKU Male ST No No 64.3295 ST-2
3 BUPHD20230602 202301160052 Ph.D. Sanskrit PAYRANI HEMBROM Female ST No No 53.0950 ST-3
4 BUPHD20230294 202301160033 Ph.D. Sanskrit GOPAL SING Male ST No No 49.2110 ST-4
5 BUPHD202302324 202301160166 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit DIPANKAR SARDAR Male ST No No 44.7680 ST-5
6 BUPHD202301142 202301160087 Ph.D. Sanskrit BISWAJIT MURMU Male ST No No 44.6310 ST-6
7 BUPHD20230957 202301160078 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit SUNITA KUMARI SAREN Female ST No No 43.5750 ST-7
8 BUPHD20230472 202301160047 Ph.D. Sanskrit BIDHAN CHANDRA SING Male ST No No 42.1195 ST-8

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Ph.D. Programme 2023, under Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

for the Subject : Sanskrit

Category : ST
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Sl. No. Application No Roll No Applied for Subject Name of the Applicant Gender Category DA EWS
Final Marks 

(out of 100)

Reserved 

Rank
1 BUPHD202301456 202301160111 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit SK KHAIRUL Male OBC-A No No 64.8460 OBC-A-1
2 BUPHD20230437 202301160044 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit TUMPA KHATUN Female OBC-A No No 61.9265 OBC-A-2
3 BUPHD20230806 202301160067 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit UDAY MONDAL Male OBC-A No No 55.7260 OBC-A-3
4 BUPHD20230667 202301160059 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit ASRUPA KHATUN Female OBC-A No No 55.1925 OBC-A-4
5 BUPHD202301261 202301160095 Ph.D. Sanskrit MD ISRAFIL Male OBC-A No No 51.1375 OBC-A-5
6 BUPHD20230994 202301160082 Ph.D. Sanskrit SK SAIJUL Male OBC-A No No 50.7870 OBC-A-6

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Ph.D. Programme 2023, under Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

for the Subject : Sanskrit

Category : OBC-A
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Sl. No. Application No Roll No Applied for Subject Name of the Applicant Gender Category DA EWS
Final Marks 

(out of 100)

Reserved 

Rank
1 BUPHD20230242 202301160031 Ph.D. Sanskrit SIKSHA GUIN Female OBC-B No No 67.4385 OBC-B-1
2 BUPHD202301922 202301160139 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit BAISHAKHI BARIK CHOWDHURY Female OBC-B No No 66.3675 OBC-B-2
3 BUPHD20230937 202301160075 Ph.D. Sanskrit SUBRATA THAKUR Male OBC-B No No 58.2460 OBC-B-3
4 BUPHD202301192 202301160092 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit SANKAR RUJ Male OBC-B No No 57.4900 OBC-B-4
5 BUPHD202301691 202301160126 Ph.D. Sanskrit SUSMITA PANDIT Female OBC-B No No 54.5940 OBC-B-5
6 BUPHD2023033 202301160019 Ph.D. Sanskrit MOUMITA PAUL MONDAL Female OBC-B No No 54.1160 OBC-B-6
7 BUPHD20230611 202301160053 Ph.D. Sanskrit TONMOY DEY Male OBC-B No No 54.0100 OBC-B-7
8 BUPHD202302390 202301160170 Ph.D. Sanskrit SHATARUPA MAHATA Female OBC-B No No 53.0795 OBC-B-8
9 BUPHD202301337 202301160101 Ph.D. Sanskrit ACHINTYA KUNDU Male OBC-B No No 52.7160 OBC-B-9

10 BUPHD202301490 202301160115 Ph.D. Sanskrit PRATIK SIL Male OBC-B No No 52.3340 OBC-B-10
11 BUPHD202301620 202301160120 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit JYOTIRMOY AULI Male OBC-B No No 52.2515 OBC-B-11
12 BUPHD202301925 202301160140 Ph.D. Sanskrit KARTICK CHANDRA BARI Male OBC-B No No 51.7130 OBC-B-12
13 BUPHD202301848 202301160133 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit SUPRIYA DEBNATH Female OBC-B No No 47.0500 OBC-B-13
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Sl. No. Application No Roll No Applied for Subject Name of the Applicant Gender Category DA EWS
Final Marks 

(out of 100)

EWS 

Rank
1 BUPHD20230869 202301160071 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit DIPANKAR PAN Male General No Yes 64.5790 EWS-1
2 BUPHD202302438 202301160173 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit PALAK TIWARI Female General No Yes 61.6335 EWS-2
3 BUPHD202301151 202301160088 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit SUJATA MITRA Female General No Yes 59.1425 EWS-3
4 BUPHD20230590 202301160050 Ph.D. Sanskrit SULEKHA CHAKRABORTTY Female General No Yes 57.9245 EWS-4
5 BUPHD202301614 202301160119 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit TAMAL MALLA Male General No Yes 48.5620 EWS-5
6 BUPHD202302097 202301160153 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Sanskrit MINA PRAMANIK Female General Yes Yes 48.3295 EWS-6
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